1987 OHSAA Football Tournament Results

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

Division |
Cincinnati Princeton

Division Il
Akron Buchtel

Division Il
Youngstown Mooney

Division IV
Gahanna Columbus Academy

Division V
Newark Catholic

STATE SEMIFINALS

Division |
Cincinnati Princeton
Youngstown Boardman

Division Il
Steubenville
Akron Buchtel

Division Il
Thornville Sheridan
Youngstown Mooney

Division IV
Gahanna Columbus Academy
Gates Mills Hawken

Division V
Newark Catholic
Mogadore

REGIONAL FINALS

Division |

Cincinnati Princeton
Toledo Whitmer
Sandusky

Youngstown Boardman

14

26

30

21

16

55
21

28
20

21
23

38
21

21
26

35
21
21
20

Youngstown Boardman

Steubenville

Thornville Sheridan

Gates Mills Hawken

Mogadore

Toledo Whitmer
Sandusky

Kettering Alter
Cleveland Benedictine

Cincinnati Forest Park
Elyria Catholic

Versailles
Archbold

Middletown Fenwick
Delphos Jefferson

Gahanna Lincoln
Middletown
Brunswick

Cleveland St. Joseph

14

13

6
14 (OT)

10
6

o~

14
14
14
19 (3 OT)



Division Il

Kettering Alter
Cleveland Benedictine
Steubenville

Akron Buchtel

Division Il

Cincinnati Forest Park
Elyria Catholic
Thornville Sheridan
Youngstown Mooney

Division IV

Versalilles

Archbold

Gahanna Columbus Academy
Gates Mills Hawken

Division V
Middletown Fenwick
Delphos Jefferson
Newark Catholic
Mogadore

REGIONAL SEMIFINALS

Division |

Gahanna Lincoln
Sandusky

Toledo Whitmer
Youngstown Boardman
Cincinnati Princeton
Brunswick

Middletown

Cleveland St. Joseph

Division Il

Kettering Alter

Steubenville

Cleveland Benedictine
Chardon

Franklin

Columbus Bishop Watterson
Tiffin Columbian

Akron Buchtel

Division Il

Brookville

Thornville Sheridan
Elyria Catholic
Struthers

Cincinnati Forest Park
Ironton

Bellevue

Youngstown Mooney

27
20
27
20

21
27
21

22

38
36

10
29
33
42

17
21
29
31
28
21
38
21

14
35
38
20
21
18
35
27

33
25
28
21
20
20
24
21

Franklin 21 (2 OT)
Tiffin Columbian 0
Columbus Bishop Watterson 20
Chardon 12
Brookville 0
Bellevue 6
Ironton 14
Struthers 3
Wheelersburg 8
Huron 0 (OT)
Baltimore Liberty Union 14
Chagrin Falls 6
St. Henry 0
Monroeville 7
Grandview Heights 0
Lorain Clearview 12
Chillicothe 7
Logan 7
Toledo Central Catholic 15
Euclid 0
Cincinnati St. Xavier 0
North Canton Hoover 17
Huber Heights Wayne 14
Lakewood St. Edward 14
Urbana 12
Columbus St. Francis DeSales 17
Ashland 12
Minerva 14 (OT)
Harrison 20 (OT)
Columbus Mifflin 17
Whitehouse Anthony Wayne 9
Canton South 0
Hamilton Badin 12
Dover 24
Rossford 13
Orrville 0
Cincinnati Academy of P.E. 14
Coshocton 0
Garfield Heights Trinity 21
Wickliffe 0



Division IV

Versailles

Baltimore Liberty Union
Huron

Gates Mills Hawken
Wheelersburg

Gahanna Columbus Academy
Archbold

Chagrin Falls

Division V
Middletown Fenwick
Grandview Heights
Delphos Jefferson
Lorain Clearview

St. Henry

Newark Catholic
Monroeville
Mogadore

14
28
19
18
20

21
19

28
12
37
20
13
21
35

West Jefferson

Belpre

Bucyrus Wynford
Petersburg Springfield
Springfield Catholic Central
Richmond Jefferson Union
Tontogany Otsego

Perry

Minster

Portsmouth Notre Dame
Defiance Ayersville
Ashtabula St. John
Cincinnati Country Day
Howard East Knox
Fostoria St. Wendelin
McDonald



